14 3.00 days   ₹12,600.00₹0.00₹4,200.00BED CHARGES - SINGLE ROOM

15 3.00 days   ₹2,400.00₹0.00₹800.00NURSING CHARGE - SINGLE ROOM

16 1.00   ₹12,000.00₹0.00₹12,000.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.RAMNATH)

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

In Words
Authorised Signature

:Net Amount

₹94,064.00 

₹ 94,064.00

₹ 0.00

SUDHA.M
Ninety-Four Thousand Sixty-Four 

Only

Payment History

Receipt Date Received AmountTransaction NoS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code

1